Results Nordic championship in casting

Breivoll, As, Norway, 20th August 2022

Fly accuracy

Senior

1. Gustav Kransberg, Sweden 100

2. Robert @stlund, Sweden 85 (90)
3. Olaf Christensen, Norway 85 (85)
4. Llars-Eric Ericsson, Sweden 85 (75)
5. Harald @kern Jensen, Norway 60
Masters

1. Thorgeir Gustavsen, Norway 95

2. Age Larsen, Norway 60

3. Nils @yvind Maehle, Norway 50

4. Trond K. Haraldsen, Norway 40

5. Allan Lahi, Estonia 30

6. Kristoffer Olstad, Norway DNS

Fly distanse single handed

Senior
No Caster Second longest Longest cast
cast (m) (m)
1 Robert @stlund, Swe 58,00 58,88
2 Harald @kern Jensen, Nor 55,50 56,20
3 Gustav Kranseberg, Swe 53,09 53,87
4 Lars-Eric Ericsson, Swe 53,09 53,26
5 Olaf Christensen, Nor 48,28 48,45
Masters
No Caster Second longest Longest cast
cast (m) (m)
1 Nils @yvind Maehle, Nor 46,98 48,65
2 Thorgeir Gustavsen, Nor 44,80 45,37
3 Allan Lahi, Est 43,41 44,16
4 Age Larsen 42,05 42,92
5 Trond K. Haraldsen 32,96 37,03
Kristoffer Olstad DNS




Spinning accuracy Arenberg

Senior
1. Olaf Christensen, Nor
2. Lars-Eric Ericsson, Swe
3. Robert @stlund, Swe
4. Gustav Kransberg, Swe
5. Harald @kern Jensen, Nor
Masters
1. Trond K. Haraldsen, Nor
2. Allan Lahi, Est
3. Nils @yvind Mahle, Nor
4. Thorgeir Gustavsen, Nor
5. Age Larsen, Nor
6. Kristoffer Olstad, Nor

Spinning accuracy

Senior
1. Lars-Eric Ericsson, Swe
2. Gustav Kransberg, Swe
3. Olaf Christensen, Nor
4. Robert @stlund, Swe
5. Harald @kern Jensen
Masters
1. Allan Lahi, Est
2. Trond K. Haraldsen, Nor
3. Nils @yvind Maehle, Nor
4. Thorgeir Gustavsen, Nor
5. Kristoffer Olstad, Nor

Spinning distance, single handed

Senior

ik wnN e

Lars-Eric Ericsson, Swe
Gustav Kransberg

Olaf Christensen, Nor
Harald @kern Jensen, Nor
Robert @stlund, Swe

94 (94)
94 (90)
92 (92)
92 (86)
84

86
84
78
68
48
DNS

100
90
70 (85)
70 (70)
65

80
55
40
20
DNS

68,90 m
66,28 m
64,28 m
63,95 m
61,15m



Masters

ik wnN e

Allan Lahi, Est

Thorgeir Gustavsen, Nor
Age Larsen, Nor

Trond K. Haraldsen, NOR
Kristoffer Olstad, Nor

Fly distance, double handed

68,05 m
62,80 m
52,91m
47,60 m
DNS

Senior
No Caster Second longest Longest cast
cast (m) (m)
1 Harald @kern Jensen, Nor 71,10 77,58
2 Gustav Kranseberg, Swe 74,66 75,27
3 Lars-Eric Ericsson, Swe 64,13 64,86
4 Robert @stlund, Swe 60,19 62,19
5 Olaf Christensen, Nor 53,37 58,76

Masters
No Caster Second longest Longest cast
cast (m) (m)

1 Thorgeir Gustavsen, Nor 62,76 63,85

2 Nils @yvind Maehle, Nor 54,48 55,42

3 Trond K. Haraldsen 49,47 49,51

4 Age Larsen 46,38 48,74

5 Allan Lahi 42,84 43,00
Kristoffer Olstad DNS

Spinning distance, double handed

Senior
1. Lars-Eric Ericsson, Swe
2. Robert @stlund, Swe
3. Gustav Kransberg, Swe
4. Olaf Christensen, Nor
5. Harald @kern Jensen, Nor
Masters
1. Thorgeir Gustavsen, Nor
2. Trond K. Haraldsen, Nor
3. Allan Lahi, Est
4. Kristoffer Olstad, Nor

103,51 m
94,24 m
94,10 m
84,18 m

Om

88,09 m
65,45 m

Om
DNS




Multiplier accuracy

Senior
1. Lars-Eric Ericsson, Swe a0
2. Gustav Kransberg 65 (70)
3. Robert @stlund 65 (60, 4:45)
4. Olaf Christensen, Nor 65 (60, 5:50)
5. Harald @kern Jensen, Nor  DNS
Masters
1. Allan Lahi, Est 50
2. Trond K. Haraldsen, Nor 20
3. Thorgeir Gustavsen, Nor 15
4. Kristoffer Olstad, Nor DNS

Multiplier distance, double handed

Senior
1. Thorgeir Gustavsen, Nor 75,91 m
2. Allan Lahi, Est 74,63 m
3. Trond K. Haraldsen, Nor 56,71 m
4. Gustav Kransberg, Swe 42,76 m
5. Kristoffer Olstad, Nor DNS



